
TUES, APRIL 22

THUR, APRIL 10

MON, APRIL 21

WED, APRIL 23

UPPERCLASS (JR/SR) LOTTERY

MON, MARCH 17

HOUSING CONTRACT OPENS

Configurations Posted

Walk-In Hours
Mon. Mar. 17, 12-1 PM
Tues. Mar. 18, 4-5 PM
Mon. Mar. 24, 4-5 PM
Tues. Mar. 25, 12-1 PM
Mon. Mar. 31, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 1, 4-5 PM
Mon. Apr. 7, 4-5 PM
Tues. Apr. 8, 12-1 PM
Mon. Apr. 14, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 15, 4-5 PM
Mon. Apr. 21, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 22, 4-5 PM

MON, MARCH 17

Roommate Matching Begins

Must complete contract first 

THUR, MARCH 20

INFO SESSION, Jr/SR Lottery

STEPS 280 from 4-5 PM

MON, MARCH 31

HOUSING CONTRACT CLOSES

Must submit by this date to
live on campus

What to do before your selection time:

View the configurations online

Form your roommate groups

Have MULTIPLE back-up plans

Come to walk-
in hours with

questions!

Group of 1 Selection
Times Posted

FRI, APRIL 11

Housing Selection for
Groups of 1

Groups of 2 & 3
Selection Times

Posted

Housing Selection for
Groups of 2 & 3

Groups of 4 Selection
Times Posted

THUR, APRIL 24

Housing Selection for
Groups of 4

MON, APRIL 28

Placement List Info for students
with contracts who did not

complete selection

INHOUSE@LEHIGH.EDU

(610)758-3500

@luhousing

LU Housing

Located under Rathbone

Housing Selection


